OMNTEC  Mfg., Inc., 1993 Pond Road, Ronkonkoma, NY 11779
Phone (631) 981‐2001 Fax (631) 981‐2007 www.OMNTEC.com
File Name: 400530 r1815 max fill height installation.doc  Page 1 of 1  Rev Date: 4‐12‐2018
MTG-F SERIES PROBE DIMENSION APPROVAL SHEET
Low Overhead Clearance (No Risers)
CUSTOMER
PO#
EL#

Insertion Length =
Overall Length =
Maximum Fill Height =
DIMENSIONS SUPPLIED BY CUSTOMER
1/2” x 3/4” MNPT
Overall Length = Insertion Length - “C” + 1
Overall
Length
Weight
2” diameter
Dead
Band
Weight or
Spacer
“C”
Up to 144” W2-144    5” 6” Spacer 1”
145” – 288” W2-288    7” 8” Weight 2”
289” – 432” W2-432    11” 12” Weight 3”
433” – 600” W2-600    14” 15” Weight 4”
601” – 720” W2-720 16” 17” Weight 5”
721” – 840” W2-840 18” 19” Weight 6”
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true